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STUDY PLAN 
 

Faculty: RITIKA ROY | Time:  12PM TO 1PM 
 

Subject : Chemistry 

 

Day Date Topic Sub-Topic 

Thursday 11/20/2025  Basic Concept of Chemistry  Basic Concept of Chemistry 1 

Friday 11/21/2025   Basic Concept of Chemistry 2 

Saturday 11/22/2025    Basic Concept of Chemistry 3 

Sunday 11/23/2025     

Monday 11/24/2025 Atomic Structure Atomic Structure 1 

Tuesday 11/25/2025     

Wednesday 11/26/2025     

Thursday 11/27/2025     

Friday 11/28/2025     

Saturday 11/29/2025     

Sunday 11/30/2025     

Monday 12/01/2025   Atomic Structure 2 

Tuesday 12/02/2025   Atomic Structure 3 

Wednesday 12/03/2025   Atomic Structure 4 

Thursday 12/04/2025 
Chemical Bonding & Molecular  
Structure 

Chemical Bonding & Molecular  
Structure 1 

Friday 12/05/2025  Chemical Bonding & Molecular  
Structure 2 

Saturday 12/06/2025   
Chemical Bonding & Molecular  
Structure 3 

Sunday 12/07/2025     

Monday 12/08/2025 Chemical Thermodynamics Chemical Thermodynamics 1 

Tuesday 12/09/2025  Chemical Thermodynamics 2 

Wednesday 12/10/2025     

Thursday 12/11/2025     

Friday 12/12/2025     

Saturday 12/13/2025   Chemical Thermodynamics 3 

Sunday 12/14/2025     

Monday 12/15/2025 
Classification Of Elements &  
Periodicity in Properties 

Classification Of Elements &  
Periodicity in Properties 1 

Tuesday 12/16/2025   
Classification Of Elements &  
Periodicity in Properties 2 

Wednesday 12/17/2025  Classification Of Elements &  
Periodicity in Properties 3 

https://www.adda247.com/
https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=d4mrTiI2ymQ
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.adda247.app&hl=en
https://www.adda247.com/bn/
https://www.facebook.com/Adda247Bengali


 
 

2 Adda247 Bengali Youtube:   |   Adda247 App   |   Adda247 Bengali website:   |  Adda247 Bengali Facebook: 

 

Day Date Topic Sub-Topic 

Thursday 12/18/2025  Classification Of Elements &  
Periodicity in Properties 4 

Friday 12/19/2025 
Liquid & Gaseous State Of  
Matter 

Liquid & Gaseous State Of  
Matter 1 

Saturday 12/20/2025   
Liquid & Gaseous State Of  
Matter 2 

Sunday 12/21/2025     

Monday 12/22/2025  Liquid & Gaseous State Of  
Matter 3 

Tuesday 12/23/2025 Chemical Equilibrium Chemical Equilibrium 1 

Wednesday 12/24/2025     

Thursday 12/25/2025     

Friday 12/26/2025  Chemical Equilibrium 2 

Saturday 12/27/2025 Ionic Equilibrium Ionic Equilibrium 1 

Sunday 12/28/2025     

Monday 12/29/2025  Ionic Equilibrium 2 

Tuesday 12/30/2025 Solid State Solid State 1 

Wednesday 12/31/2025     

Thursday 01/01/2026     

Friday 01/02/2026     

Saturday 01/03/2026   Solid State 2 

Sunday 01/04/2026     

Monday 01/05/2026 Solution Solution 1 

Tuesday 01/06/2026  Solution 2 

Wednesday 01/07/2026  Solution 3 

Thursday 01/08/2026 Redox Reaction Redox Reaction 1 

Friday 01/09/2026  Redox Reaction 2 

Saturday 01/10/2026     

Sunday 01/11/2026     

Monday 01/12/2026 Electrochemistry Electrochemistry 1 

Tuesday 01/13/2026  Electrochemistry 2 

Wednesday 01/14/2026     

Thursday 01/15/2026  Electrochemistry 3 

Friday 01/16/2026 Chemical Kinetics Chemical Kinetics 1 

Saturday 01/17/2026   Chemical Kinetics 2 

Sunday 01/18/2026     

Monday 01/19/2026  Chemical Kinetics 3 

Tuesday 01/20/2026 Surface Chemistry Surface Chemistry 1 

Wednesday 01/21/2026  Surface Chemistry 2 

Thursday 01/22/2026     
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Day Date Topic Sub-Topic 

Friday 01/23/2026     

Saturday 01/24/2026     

Sunday 01/25/2026     

Monday 01/26/2026     

Tuesday 01/27/2026 s-Block Element s-Block Element 1 

Wednesday 01/28/2026  s-Block Element 2 

Thursday 01/29/2026 p-Block Element p-Block Element 1 

Friday 01/30/2026   p-Block Element 2 

Saturday 01/31/2026   p-Block Element 3 

Sunday 02/01/2026     

Monday 02/02/2026 d & f-Block Element d & f-Block Element 1 

Tuesday 02/03/2026  d & f-Block Element 2 

Wednesday 02/04/2026 Co-ordination Compound Co-ordination Compound 1 

Thursday 02/05/2026  Co-ordination Compound 2 

Friday 02/06/2026     

Saturday 02/07/2026     

Sunday 02/08/2026     

Monday 02/09/2026 Hydrogen Hydrogen 1 

Tuesday 02/10/2026  Hydrogen 2 

Wednesday 02/11/2026     

Thursday 02/12/2026 General Organic Chemistry General Organic Chemistry 1 

Friday 02/13/2026  General Organic Chemistry 2 

Saturday 02/14/2026     

Sunday 02/15/2026     

Monday 02/16/2026  General Organic Chemistry 3 

Tuesday 02/17/2026  General Organic Chemistry 4 

Wednesday 02/18/2026 Haloalkanes & Haloarenes Haloalkanes & Haloarenes 1 

Thursday 02/19/2026  Haloalkanes & Haloarenes 2 

Friday 02/20/2026 Alcohol,Phenol,Ether Alcohol 

Saturday 02/21/2026   Phenol 

Sunday 02/22/2026     

Monday 02/23/2026  Ether 

Tuesday 02/24/2026 
Aldehyde,Ketone,Carboxylic  
Acid 

Aldehyde 

Wednesday 02/25/2026  Ketone 

Thursday 02/26/2026  Carboxylic  
Acid 

Friday 02/27/2026 Nitrogen based Organic Compound Nitrogen based Organic Compound 1 

Saturday 02/28/2026   Nitrogen based Organic Compound 2 
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Day Date Topic Sub-Topic 

Sunday 03/01/2026     

Monday 03/02/2026  Nitrogen based Organic Compound 3 

Tuesday 03/03/2026     

Wednesday 03/04/2026     

Thursday 03/05/2026 Biomolecules Biomolecules 1 

Friday 03/06/2026   Biomolecules 2 

Saturday 03/07/2026   Biomolecules 3 

Thursday 02/26/2026  Carboxylic  
Acid 

Friday 02/27/2026 Nitrogen based Organic Compound Nitrogen based Organic Compound 1 

Saturday 02/28/2026   Nitrogen based Organic Compound 2 

Sunday 03/01/2026     

Monday 03/02/2026  Nitrogen based Organic Compound 3 

Tuesday 03/03/2026     

Wednesday 03/04/2026     

Thursday 03/05/2026 Biomolecules Biomolecules 1 

Friday 03/06/2026   Biomolecules 2 

Saturday 03/07/2026   Biomolecules 3 

Sunday 03/08/2026     

Monday 03/09/2026     

Tuesday 03/10/2026     

Wednesday 03/11/2026     

Thursday 03/12/2026 Polymers Polymers 1 

Friday 03/13/2026   Polymers 2 

Saturday 03/14/2026     

Sunday 03/15/2026     

Monday 03/16/2026 Environmental Chemistry Environmental Chemistry 1 

Tuesday 03/17/2026   Environmental Chemistry 2 

Wednesday 03/18/2026 Chemistry In Everyday Life Chemistry In Everyday Life 1 

Thursday 03/19/2026   Chemistry In Everyday Life 2 
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